flex-fo
o
t
®
Sport Feet
Flex-foot cheetah® xtend with Nike Spike Pad
Kick into high gear with a responsive and comfortable ride from

t
®
Sport Feet
Flex-foot cheetah® xtend with Nike Spike Pad
kits
Lamination Connector Kit
pART# Description Cat.
FSX50009 Lamination Connector 1-9
Includes:
•	 Connector
•	 Alignment Wedges (2°, 4°, 6°, 8°)
•	 Attachment Hardware
•	 Lamination Kit
HARDWARE KIT FOR T CONNECTORS
pART# length Weight Size Cat.
CM100055 10mm 3/8" 144g 5oz x 2-1/2" 1-9
Includes:
•	 Bolts
•	 Nuts
•	 Spherical Washer
•	 Flat Washer
ALIGNMENT ADAPTeR KIT
part# Description Cat.
FSX50007 Alignment Adapter ALL
pART# Description Size Cat.
CM130211 Attachment Bolt for Lamination Connector 3/8"-24 x 1 1/2" 1-9
CM130213 Attachment Bolt for Lamination Connector 3/8"-24 x 1 3/4" 1-9
CM130214 Attachment Bolt for Lamination Connector 3/8"-24 x 1 3/8" 1-9
part# Description Cat.
CM140515 Alignment Wedges 2º ALL
CM140516 Alignment Wedges 4º ALL
CM140517 Alignment Wedges 6º ALL
CM140518 Alignment Wedges 8º ALL
169